Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

Main info
Adham Essily
2nd Officer Desired Vessel Type: Offshore fleet
Junior DPO Container carriers
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 15.08.1990 EGYPT
+201023360001
iti hip: | E
+201023360001 Citizenship: | Egypt
capt_adham@yahoo.com Country of remdegci:t::,{ EGYPT / Damitta
whatsApp Home address: | Egypt Damitta-
Fluent Closest airport: = Cairo Airport
12.02.2027 Schengen visa valid up: = 07.08.2026
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
S00050459 02.02.2025 EGYPT 08.02.2030
A27439213 06.09.2020 EGYPT 05.09.2027
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
L796046 22.12.2024 Egypt 17.12.2029
02.02.2025 02.02.2030

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/152562/

Security Awareness Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival Craft
and RB

GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

ECDIS Transas Navi-Sailor
4000

Proficiency in Personal
Survival Techniques

Communications

Prevention and Combating of
Marine Pollution

Personal Safety and Social
Responsibilities

Medical Care
Bridge Team Management

ECDIS JRC JAN-
701/701B/901/901B/901M/2000

ECDIS JRC JAN-
7201/7201S/9201/9201S

SIMRAD MARIS ECDIS900
MK5-MK15

DP Basic Course

International Certificate of
Vaccination Yellow Fever

YELLOW FEVER

L795969

L 794516

L 795280

H0069107

34757

L 795907

L 544828

L 793266

23818/17/EG

L 795096

L 542064

13250/16/EG

L 795254

L 794461

L 538170

MYCERTM00120Y7709MN69

MYCERTMO00120YDWIIWTIJ6

156385/526338

L542376

65/2010/3

122

18.12.2024

11.12.2024

15.12.2024

18.12.2024

14.10.2020

18.12.2024

05.11.2020

01.12.2024

07.06.2017

15.12.2024

14.10.2020

29.03.2016

15.12.2024

11.12.2024

30.09.2020

07.03.2021

03.01.2022

16.11.2019

10.03.2024

07.02.2010

28.11.2018

EGYPT

EGYPT

EGYPT

EGYPT

EGYPT

EGYPT

EGYPT

EGYPT

EGYPT

EGYPT

EGYPT

EGYPT

EGYPT

EGYPT

EGYPT

SAFE BRIDGE,
UK

SAFE BRIDGE,
UK

SAFE BRIDGE,
UK

EGYPT

EGYPT

EGYPT

15.12.2029

08.12.2029

11.12.2029

16.12.2029

03.12.2026

16.12.2029

05.11.2029

27.11.2029

06.06.2029

11.12.2029

14.10.2029

28.03.2029

11.12.2029

08.12.2029

30.09.2029

07.03.2030

03.01.2030

16.11.2030

06.03.2029

06.02.2020

30.11.2090



Cyprus

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

Seaman Sea Service
Record Book

FOLK JAZAN / SAUDI
ARABIA

SARA /SAUDI
ARABIA

BAHRI GHADA /
SAUDI ARABIA

BAHRI GRAIN /
SAUDI ARABIA

ALJZAI/ SAUDI
ARABIA

BAHRI GRAIN /
SAUDI ARABIA

WATERMARK ST
GEORGEE / PANAMA

PIA OLDENDORFF/
LIBERIA

NORD MANZANILLO
/MARSHALL ISLAND

PETER
OLDENDORFF/
LIBERIA

Container Ship
/23633

Bulk carrier /
80729

Bulk carrier /
62625

Bulk carrier /
81855

Bulk carrier /
80618

Bulk carrier /
81855

Container Ship
/12310

Bulk carrier /
114775

Bulk carrier /
54426

Bulk carrier /
114880

CY259973

B&W /19040

B&W /9665

B&W /7220

Wartsila / 9480

MAN /9665

Wartsila / 9480

B&W

B&W /18442

MAN/B&W /
7900

MAN/B&W /
10750

18.11.2016

04.03.2025 -
21.04.2025

10.05.2024 -
17.11.2024

31.07.2023 -
19.01.2024

01.12.2022 -
13.06.2023

19.01.2022 -
18.09.2022

12.05.2021 -
02.10.2021

01.01.2020 -
15.07.2020

22.01.2019 -
14.08.2019

07.08.2017 -
19.01.2018

29.09.2016 -
24.03.2017

17.11.2026

FOLK
SHIPPING
LINE / SAUDI
ARABIA

BAHRI SHIP
MANAGEMENT
/ SAUDI
ARABIA

BAHRI SHIP
MANAGEMENT
/ SAUDI
ARABIA

BAHRI SHIP
MANAGEMENT
/ SAUDI
ARABIA

BAHRI SHIP
MANAGEMENT
/ SAUDI
ARABIA

BAHRI SHIP
MANAGEMENT
/ SAUDI
ARABIA

INTERORIENT
SHIP
MANAGEMENT
/ GERMANY

OLDENDORFF
SHIPPING/
GERMANY

NORD /
OLDENDORFF
SHIPPING /
GERMANY

OLDENDORFF
SHIPPING /
GERMANY



BMC MASTER / Container Ship

2 ffi
nd Officer EGYPT /15700
- BMC MASTER / Container Ship
2 ff
nd Officer EGYPT /15700
Sex: male Height: 191
Eyes color: Brown Weight: 105

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Arab Academy for Maritime
Transport.

NAVIGATION

ALEX GAARTHUIS

BMC

MAK /14900 11.10.2013 - SHIPPING
28.03.2014 LINE/

GERMANY
BMC

MAK /14900 25.05.2013 - SHIPPING
30.09.2013 LINE/

GERMANY

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: XXL

Shoe size: 45

Reading

litle FRENCH & little
DUTCH

+31648822423

Kindly feel free to contact me my Email: capt_adham@yahoo.com or in My whatsApp; +201023360001 for any additional

Information.



	CV
	Adham Essily
	Deep sea navigator / Chief officer



